



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 1681 of 2025

Smt. Srishti Singh And 2 Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Board Of Revenue U.P. At Prayagraj And 6 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Sanjai Singh, Satendra Kumar Singh, Suresh Chandra Varma
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	C.S.C., Dhiraj Kumar Srivastava, Gaurav Tripathi, Neeraj Kumar Srivastava

Court No. - 1

HON'BLE NEERAJ TIWARI, J.

1. On the joint request of the parties, list this case on 15.12.2025 at 2.00 P.M. to enable them to provide the judgment occupying the filed.

November 26, 2025
Arvind

(Neeraj Tiwari,J.)